	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1.5KE170CA-E3/73
	1.5KE170CA-E3/73 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            1.5KE170CA-E3/73
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC 1.5KE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.37842 (This price is for reference only)
		 1.5KE170CA-E3/73 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1.5KE170CA-E3/73  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-60AAL4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 4.8V 600MAH
GP063 Hammond Manufacturing  GLAND PLATE 6.31X2.75" BEIGE
C4F247731BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  44U 31IN C4 CABINET FRAME
175101-19-24.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE RG58 N TYPE PLUG-PLUG 24"
3-6435029-1 TE Connectivity  C/A 50.125 24FIB PLE MPO
0982680122 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 305 TYPE D 6POS
0152671105 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
0982680320 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 305 TYPE D 24POS
H3AAT-10112-G4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015G/H1506TR12"
H2AAG-10103-W4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015W/H1503TR 3"
H5BXT-10105-V7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065V/X 5"
10110818-4040LF FCI  26AWG SFP+CABLE ASSY
1110404504 Molex Inc  QSFP+ CBL 5M 24 AWG PARALINK 11
H6MMS-1006G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM10S/AE10G/HDM10S
A1AXH-1636G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC16H/AE16G/X
H6PPH-1036G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP10H/AE10G/HDP10H
3469/34 100 3M  CABLE GROUND PLANE 34 COND .05"
M42892 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 3PR 24AWG SLT 1000'
C4408ST.84.17 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 7/9.6 BURG CMX/CM 6CL/C
PWM0819 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG GREEN 100'
RKW-8-11-BK-C Essentra Components  CABLE TIE, HOOK & LOOP, BLACK
PLT3S-M4 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD YELLOW 11.5"
IEG26-30492-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEL111-36714-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 115VAC 28VDC
048102.5V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V ALARM 2.5A
LA15QS4504 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 450A 150VAC
0676.315MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 315MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
PCB-1-1/2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.5A 250V FAST PCB UL CSA
3404.2309.23 Schurter Inc  FUSE&HOLDER 1A 125V FAST SMD T/R
SL1024B090C Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 90V CORE
SMCJ7.5A-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC SMC
LXES2SBAA4-114 Murata Electronics North America  TVS DIODE 5VWM SMD
BZW04-85BHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 85.5VWM 137VC DO204AL
SMA5J28CA-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SMA
JAN1N6467US Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40.3VWM BSQMELF
TMPG06-30A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC AXIAL
SMB10J12-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 22VC SMB
ESDALC14V2-2BP5 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 12VWM SOT665
V130LS20A Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	1.5KE170CA-E3/73  keywords
	    	1.5KE170CA-E3/73
	1.5KE170CA-E3/73  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	1.5KE170CA-E3/73  pdf
	1.5KE170CA-E3/73  datasheet
	1.5KE170CA-E3/73  price
	1.5KE170CA-E3/73  distributor
	electronic components 1.5KE170CA-E3/73
	1.5KE170CA-E3/73  Circuit Protection
	1.5KE170CA-E3/73  TVS - Diodes
	1.5KE170CA-E3/73  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC 1.5KE
	1.5KE170CA-E3/73
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .